

FEB 3 1975

INCLINATION REPORT

J. C. C.

Field Name _____ County _____ State _____ ARTS-200 OFFICE Division _____
 Operator _____ Address 1121 Pinar National Tower Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103
 Lease Name & No. _____ Survey _____

WELL LOG OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
404	1/2	3.56	3.56
846	1/2	2.68	6.24
859	1/2	1.93	8.17
1060	1/2	1.68	9.85
1140	1/2	.79	10.64
1246	1 1/4	2.31	12.95
1336	2	3.14	16.09
1400	2 1/4	2.52	18.61
1500	2	3.49	22.10
1560	2 1/2	2.62	24.72
1620	2 3/4	2.80	27.52
1690	3 1/4	3.97	31.49
1743	3	2.77	34.26
1756	3	2.77	37.03
1837	3	2.14	39.17
1860	2 1/2	2.31	41.48
1920	2 1/2	2.62	44.10
2020	2	2.70	46.80
2072	1 1/2	1.13	47.93
2125	1 1/4	1.16	49.09
2240	1	2.17	51.26
2400	1/2	1.33	52.59
2700	1/4	1.32	53.91
3550	1	15.40	69.31
4080	3/4	6.55	75.86
4550	1	8.93	84.79
5052	1 1/2	12.26	97.05
5185	1 3/4	3.87	100.92
5265	1 1/2	2.10	103.02
5550	2	9.95	112.97
5640	1	1.98	114.95
5730	1 1/4	1.96	116.91
5870	1 1/2	3.67	120.58
5955	1 1/2	3.27	123.85
6900	1	8.84	132.69
6815	1 1/4	3.61	136.30
7215	1 1/4	10.90	147.20
7675	1 1/4	12.23	159.43
8000	1 1/2	6.49	165.92
8170	1/4	.75	166.67
8247	3/4	4.94	171.61
9050	3/4	7.11	178.72
9648	1 3/4	17.62	196.34
10,000	2 1/4	13.83	210.17
10,120	2	4.19	214.36
10,550	1 3/4	12.51	226.87
11,165	1 3/4	19.37	246.24
11,672	3/4	6.64	252.88
11,927	1 1/4	5.56	258.44
12,345	3	21.86	280.30

Total displacement

280.30

Survey was run in _____ Distance to the nearest lease line _____ feet